Permit No
BP-14-12461
BP-14-13488
BP-14-13628
BP-14-13614
BP-14-13615
BP-14-13627
BP-14-13113
BP-14-13510
BP-14-04816-05
BP-14-13572
BP-14-13585
BP-14-13586
BP-14-13593
BP-14-13595
BP-14-13597
BP-14-13624

Total Permits Issued
Total Permit Valuation

Classification

COM ADDITION

COM REMODEL

COM REMODEL

RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING

RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING

RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING

RES NEW GARAGE

RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY

RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE
RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE
RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE
RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE
RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE
RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE
RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE
RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE

Issue Date

Address/Parcel

12/30/2014 3123 8 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101 | BLG-225-019-24
12/26/2014 3318 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101 |BLG-052-013-16
12/31/2014 3318 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101 |BLG-052-013-16
12/30/2014 4205 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102 | HYP-003-001N
12/30/2014 3036 LLOYD MANGRUM LN BILLINGS MT 59106 |YC1-001-006
12/31/2014 631 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101 | SBH-046-014-W2 &
12/30/2014 4022 VICKERY DR BILLINGS MT 59106 | BMA-000-003C1
12/29/2014 1624 HIDDEN COVE LN BILLINGS MT 59101 |JCR4-009-032
12/31/2014 3215 PEREGRINE LN BILLINGS MT 59106 | FES2-007-006
12/30/2014 2423 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102 | WDL-000-002-W75.15
12/26/2014 1411 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59101 | CBB-003-016
12/26/2014 110 CRESTLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105 |HLO-014-010
12/29/2014 743 PARK LN BILLINGS MT 59102 | MV3-001-007
12/29/2014 1702 WESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102 | WE3-008-023
12/29/2014 2223 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105 | LK9-033-018
12/31/2014 1008 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102 | HHA-001-003A-B2

Owner/Contractor

FRIENDSHIP HOUSE OF CHRISTIAN | FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC.
JEFF ESSMAN|LONEWOLFMT

AMERICAN EXCHANGE CORPORATION | LONEWOLFMT
WOLTER NICHOLAS JOHN | CJ CONSTRUCTION LLC
BRUMWELL MURRAY & JAN

FITZPATRICK MARY ELAINE |JB SIDING SPECIALIST
GRINESTAFF FAMILY TRUST

MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT
DANA FINK|MAC LEFFLER CONSTRUCTION

Canyon Creek Inn Inc

SCHOEPP DEVAN M |RAISL CONSTRUCTION
VODEHNAL MICHAEL D & ALISSA M

ALDRICH RICHARD K & KATHERINE | FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC.

LUCK GREG C|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC.
MCCULLOUGH DAVID L|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC
WALTON KATHLEEN | ALPHA-OMEGA DISASTER

Valuation
120000
52000
12500
16000
12000
6600
60000
143860
17500
8000
600
500
22000
21000
2500
30000

16
525060




